IB MYP TEACHERS CONSULTATIONS for school year 2019/2020

SUBJECTS/AREAS OF DAY, TIME, ROOM NUMBER/AREA
NAME RESPONSIBILITY in MYP e-MAIL ADDRESS
Ms Bijelonjic, . Friday, 10:00 - 10:30, Music hall obijelonjic@mioc.hr
1. Music
Ozana
. . ,12:00 - 12:30, Z pic@mioc.
5 Ms Copic, Aneta Mathematics 1N Monday, 12:00 - 12:30, 213 acopic@mioc.hr
History, 2M homeroom Wednesday, 11:45 - 12:30;
< . . first Wednesday of the month, . .
3. Ms Franic, Sylvia teacher, Service and sfranic@mioc.hr
. 16:00-17:00, N2
Action leader
4. | MsFranié, Zorana | English B— 1N Wednesday 12:35-13:20, M6 zfranic@mioc.hr
Thursday 10:55 - 11:40, P3
5. Ms Furdin, Mirela | Croatian A—1M,1N mfurdin@mioc.hr
. . :00-11:30, 7 igusic@mioc.
6. Ms Gusi¢, Jelena Mathematics — 2M Tuesday 11:00 - 11:30, 212 usic@mioc.hr
. . :25-14:10, ioc.
7 Mr Gaal, Emil Biology Tuesday 13:25-14:10, Z2 egaal@mioc.hr
MYP coordinator, 1M Monday 8:00-9:00 ;
3 Ms Kos. Dariia homeroom teacher, 1st Wednesday of the month dkos@mioc.hr
’ ’ J English A, Personal 14:30-15:30 , M8 ibzagreb-myp@hi.htnet.hr
Project Coordinator
v - :40-10:25, i ioc.
9 Ms Krudlin, Lidija | Geography Thursday 9:40-10:25, N10 Ikruslin@mioc.hr
10 Ms Mamic, German B Tuesday, 12:30-13:15, tmamic@mioc.hr
) Toncika 1st Monday of the month 16.30 J3
11, Ms Markota German B- 2MN Monday, 13:30 — 14:00, M6 smsever@mioc.hr
Sever, Sandra
e ves Monday, 9:40- 10:25, J3 L .
12. Ms Matijasic, Drama, German B- IMN | 1st Thursday of the month15:50- dmatijasic@mioc.hr
Dubravka
16:35
13 Ms Mavracic, Phvsics Wednesday 9:40-10:20, Z14 zmavracic@mioc.hr
' Zrinka y 1st Monday of the month 16:00
Ms Mihalic
N . Digital Design - 1MN, . e S G .
14. Skocak, Maja Mathematics — 1M Tuesday, 9:40-10:25, Z3 mmihalic@mioc.hr
. Every first Wednesday of the
Ph I Health
15 Ms Miheli¢ Edzf:I:taio?}niN eatt month 15:00 -16 30 (gym area) umsrdelic@mioc.hr
) Srdeli¢, Utrinka ! Thursday 11:40-12:30 :
homeroom teacher
(gym area)
. . :00-11:40, iperi ioch.
16. Ms Peri¢, Idana Croatian B Monday 11:00-11:40, P9 iperic@mioch.hr
Ms Rismondo, Visual Arts, Monday 14:10 .- 15:00, CO . .
17. Kristina Product Design 2MN krismondo@mioc.hr
18, Ms .Sellsek French B Friday 12:35 - 13:20, M10 lsbutina@mioc.hr
Butina, Loreana
. . :45-12:30, iladi ioc.
19. Ms Siladin, Lada English B, 2MN Tuesday 11:45-12:30, J3 Isiladin@mioc.hr
Spalj, . :00 - 11:30, 7 i ioc.
20 Ms Spalj, Eva Mathematics — 2N Monday 11:00 - 11:30, 213 espali@mioc.hr
1. Ms Skrnjug, Croatian A — 2M,2N Wednesday 14:15-15:00, P3 sskrnjug@mioc.hr
Senka
Ms Toplii chemistrv. 2N Tuesday 1055-11:40, toplican@mioc.h
9. s Topli¢an, emistry, 1st Tuesday of the month ztoplican@mioc.hr

Zrinka

homeroom teacher

14:30-15:30, Z8
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